
J.H. Stingers Football

Date Opponent Location Time

Aug. 31(Thur.) Spur Home 5:30pm

Sept. 8(Fri.) Moran Away 5:30pm

Sept. 14(Thur) Lueders-Avoca Home 5:30pm

Sept. 21(Thur) Rule Away 5:30pm

Sept. 28(Thur.) Newcastle Home 5:30pm

Oct. 5(Thur.) Jayton* Home 5:30pm

Oct. 12(Thur.) Patton Springs Home 5:30pm

Oct. 19(Thur.) Bye Bye 5:30pm

Oct 26(Thur.) Guthrie* Away 5:30pm

Nov. 2(Thur.) Motley County* Away 5:30pm


